
Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email
Prime

or Sub.

1 Michele L. Smith, Procurement Agent Purchasing & Contracting 404-371-2614 mlsmith1@dekalbcountyga.gov ---

2 Danette Barlow, Admin. Assistant Purchasing & Contracting --- dpbarlow@dekalbcountyga.gov ---

3 Ronnie Jones, General Foreman Public Works - Roads & Drainage --- rljones@dekalbcountyga.gov ---

4 Sonia Gilbert, Management Analyst II DWM --- sagilbert1@dekalbcountyga.gov ---

5 Faye Vinson,  

      Employment & Training Analyst

WorkSource DeKalb 404-371-6314 Fvinson@dekalbcountyga.gov ---

6 Korita Slaton, Special Projects Coordinator DeKalb First LSBE Program Rep. 404-371-7051 dekalbfirstlsbe@dekalbcountyga.gov ---

7 Hannah Livingston Georgia Paving, Inc. 404-229-7957 /

404-229-7957

hannah@georgiapaving.com Prime

8 Eric Brunson HEH Paving, Inc. 770-964-4955 ericbrunson@hehpaving.com Prime

9 Tracey Allison A&S Paving, Inc. 770-482-1597 info@aspaving.com Prime

10 Lisa Wooten TMA Construction & Consulting 770-733-1133 tmaconstruction.lisa@aol.com Prime

11 Dexter Greenway Greenway One, Inc. 770-734-5004 dxtgreenway@aol.com Prime

12 Jim Bronaugh Pittman Construction Co. 770-922-8660 jbronaugh@pittman-construction.com Prime

13 Valisa Shannon Jewel of the South 770-679-5481 valisa@jewelofthesouth.us ?

Notes:  Zoom technical difficulties

[4-UD's:  DWM (Lead), Public Works-Roads & Drainage, Facilities Management, Recreation, Parks & Cultural Affairs (RPCA)]

Name

Date:  July 12, 2022                                              Time:  10:00 AM (ET)                                          Location:  via Zoom

ITB No. 22-101516 Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Repairs [3 Year Multiyear Contract)

SIGN-IN SHEET

DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting
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